138
K-LINE IRRIGATION
SYSTEM
	 Indicates the product is not a stock item, and will be ordered in by request
	� Product codes without a symbol indicates the product is available as a stock item from the local Philmac branch.
		  Note that this is to be treated as a guide only, and stock status may differ between Philmac state distribution centres in
		  line with local market preferences.
KLPRV
KL63CAM
HOOK51B
KLMID40PK
RRP (Each) TRADE (Each) TRADE (Each)
PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION Incl GST Excl GST Incl GST
KLSGNEW
KLMID25KIT
UBSS32/40
KLTPS63
KLTPS40
Freight - for all K-Line orders freight is an additional charge.
* Includes a manifold, saddles and camlock
ACCESSORIES FOR PODS
KLSGNEW Stock Guard - Standard Pod
KLSGMID Stock Guard - Mid Pod
KLSGMAX Stock Guard - Max Pod
KL63CAMHOOK51B 51 mm Camlock Female & Hook Cap
KLMID25KIT Bike Shift Kit
KLMID40PK Connection Pack for Mid Effluent Pod
KLPRV4030 Pressure Reducing Valve - 30 m spring
KLPRV4035 Pressure Reducing Valve - 35 m spring
KLPRV4040 Pressure Reducing Valve - 40 m spring
KLPRV4045 Pressure Reducing Valve - 45 m spring
NEW
PODS & SADDLES
KLPOD Standard Pod
KLMIDPOD Mid Pod
KLMAX63BARE* Max Pod
KLSP-BRASSNUT Nut & Washer for U-bolt Taping Saddle
KLTPS32 Tapping Saddle  - 32 mm x 1/2"
KLTPS40 Tapping Saddle  - 40 mm x 1/2"
KLTPS45 Tapping Saddle  - 45 mm x 1/2"
KLTPS63 Tapping Saddle  - 63 mm x 1"
UBSS32/40 U-bolt 40 mm SS c/w Nuts
UBSS32/40 U-bolt 40 mm SS c/w Nuts
VA
LV
ES
K-
LI
N
E
PO
D
 IR
R
IG
AT
IO
N
 S
YS
TE
M
139
K-LINE
IRRIGATION
SYSTEM
	 Indicates the product is not a stock item, and will be ordered in by request
	� Product codes without a symbol indicates the product is available as a stock item from the local Philmac branch.
		  Note that this is to be treated as a guide only, and stock status may differ between Philmac state distribution centres in
		  line with local market preferences.
NAAN SPRINKLERS AND ACCESSORIES - To Suit Pods
NAAN5022PUR 5022 1/2" Sprinkler - Purple 2.5 mm Nozzle
NAAN5022ORG 5022 1/2" Sprinkler - Orange 2.8 mm Nozzle
NAAN5022RED 5022 1/2" Sprinkler - Red 3.0 mm Nozzle
NAAN5022GRN 5022 1/2" Sprinkler - Green 3.2 mm Nozzle
NAAN5022BLU 5022 1/2" Sprinkler - Blue 3.5 mm Nozzle
NAAN5022BLK 5022 1/2" Sprinkler - Black 4.0 mm Nozzle
NOZZ5022PUR 5022 Purple 2.5 mm Nozzle Only
NOZZ5022ORG 5022 Orange 2.8 mm Nozzle Only
NOZZ5022RED 5022 Red 3.0 mm Nozzle Only
NOZZ5022GRN 5022 Green 3.2 mm Nozzle Only
NOZZ5022BLU 5022 Blue 3.5 mm Nozzle Only
NOZZ5022BLK 5022 Black 4.0 mm Nozzle Only
NOZZ5022BLNK 5022 Blank Nozzle Only
NAAN-ADAPTOR Adaptor - 1/2"MF for 5022 Sprinkler
NAANSHAFT 5022 Sprinkler Shaft
NAAN5022-32 5022 32 mm Connection Pack
NAAN5022-40 5022 40 mm Connection Pack
NAAN5022-45 5022 45 mm Connection Pack
NAAN5035RED 5035 3/4" Sprinkler - Red 6.0 mm Nozzle
MIDADAPTOR Mid Pod Adaptor for Naan 5035 Sprinkler
MIDADAPTOR
NAAN-CONNECTION PACK
Freight - for all K-Line orders freight is an additional charge.
NAANSHAFT
NAAN5022RED
NAAN5035RED
NAAN-ADAPTOR
RRP (Each) TRADE (Each) TRADE (Each)
PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION Incl GST Excl GST Incl GST
	 Indicates the product is not a stock item, and will be ordered in by request
	� Product codes without a symbol indicates the product is available as a stock item from the local Philmac branch.
		  Note that this is to be treated as a guide only, and stock status may differ between Philmac state distribution centres in
		  line with local market preferences.
140
K-LINE IRRIGATION
SYSTEM
SENNINGER SPRINKLERS AND ACCESSORIES -To Suit Pods
KLSENCOM15GR 2023 1/2" Sprinkler - Grey 3.6 mm (#9) Nozzle
KLSENCOM15TQ 2023 1/2" Sprinkler - Turquoise 4.0 mm (#10) Nozzle
KLSENCOM15YE 2023 1/2" Sprinkler - Yellow 4.4 mm (#11) Nozzle
KLSENCOM15RD 2023 1/2" Sprinkler - Red 4.8 mm (#12) Nozzle
SEN5023/16 5023 3/4" Sprinkler - Orange 6.4 mm (#16) Nozzle
SEN7025/24 7025 1" Sprinkler - 9.5 mm (#24) Nozzle
SEN8025/36 8025 1-1/4" Sprinkler - 14.3 mm (#36) Nozzle
SEN2023-NOZZ-9 2023 Grey 3.6 mm (#9) Nozzle Only
SEN2023-NOZZ-10 2023 Turquiose 4.0 mm (#10) Nozzle Only
SEN2023-NOZZ-11 2023 Yellow 4.4 mm (#11) Nozzle Only
SEN2023-NOZZ-12 2023 Red 4.8 mm (#12) Nozzle Only
SEN5023-NOZZ-16 5023 Orange 6.4 mm (#16) Nozzle Only
SEN7025-NOZZ-16 7025 6.4 mm (#16) Nozzle Only
SEN7025-NOZZ-20 7025 7.9 mm (#20) Nozzle Only
SEN8025-NOZZ-32 8025 12.7 mm (#32) Nozzle Only
SEN8025-NOZZ-36 8025 14.3 mm (#36) Nozzle Only
SEN8025-NOZZ-40 8025 15.9 mm (#40) Nozzle Only
SEN70ADAPTOR Riser Unit for 7025 Sprinkler
SEN80ADAPTOR Riser Unit for 8025 Sprinkler
KLQRRSEN70 Quick Release Riser - 7025 Sprinkler
KLQRRSEN80 Quick Release Riser - 8025 Sprinkler
KLQRRSEN80
SEN70ADAPTOR
NELR2KWFRD-TN
SEN5023/16
KLSENCOM15TQ
NELMR40PSI
NELS-NIPPLE
NELSON-ADAPT
NREGR2KWF-40NELR2KWF-40
NEW
RRP (Each) TRADE (Each) TRADE (Each)
PRODUCT NO. DESCRIPTION Incl GST Excl GST Incl GST
NELSON SPRINKLERS AND ACCESSORIES - To Suit Pods
NELR2KWFGR-GR R2000 Windfighter - Green Plate/Green Nozzle
NELR2KWFRD-TN R2000 Windfighter - Red Plate/Tan Nozzle
NELR2KWFRD-RD R2000 Windfighter - Red Plate/Red Nozzle
NELR2KWFGL-GL R2000 Windfighter - Gold Plate/Gold Nozzle
NELR2KWFBR-BR R2000 Windfighter - Brown Plate/Brown Nozzle
NELSON-ADAPT Adaptor - 1/2" Male Inlet for Windfighter
NELMR40PSI Mini Regulator - 40 psi (276 kPa)
NELMR45PSI Mini Regulator - 45 psi (310 kPa)
NELMR50PSI Mini Regulator - 50 psi (345 kPa)
NELS-NIPPLE Nipple 1/2" to Attach Regulator to Saddle
NREGR2KWF-40 Connection Pack for Regulator
NELR2KWF-32 Connection Pack 32 mm for R2000
NELR2KWF-40 Connection Pack 40 mm for R2000
NELR2KWF-45 Connection Pack 45 mm for R2000
Freight - for all K-Line orders freight is an additional charge.